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  Name Party Constituency Mobile Office No. Hoc Number 
1 Email Direct 
2 Email Hoc 

Constituency Address 

1 Alec Shelbrooke Conservative 
Elmet & 
Rothwell 

  
01937 838 

081 
01937 589002 

02072 193 000 

Alec.Shelbrooke.Mp@Parliament.Uk 

Elmet & Rothwell 
Conservatives 

17 High Street, Tadcaster 
LS24 9AP 

2 Sir David Amess Conservative 
South End 

West 
  01702 723 91 02072 193 452 Amessd@Parliament.Uk 

Iveagh Hall 
67 Leigh Road 
Leigh On Sea 
SS9 1JW 

3 David Mowat Conservative 
Warrington 

South 
  

01925 231 
267 

02072 197 178 David.Mowat.Mp@Parliament.Uk 
1 Stafford Road 

Warrington 
WA4 6RP 

4 Sir Peter Bottomley Conservative Worthing West   01903 351 68 02072 195 060 
Worthing@Tory.Org 

Bottomleyp@Parliament.Uk 

Havefield House 
4 Union Place 

Worthing N11 1LG 

5 Graham Brady Conservative 
Altrincham & 

Sale 
  

 0161 904 
8828 

02072 1260 Crowthers@Parliament.Uk 

Thatcher House 
Delaheys Farm 
Green Lane 

Timperley, Cheshire 
WA15 8QW 
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  Name Party Constituency Mobile Office No. Hoc Number 
1 Email Direct 
2 Email Hoc 

Constituency Address 

6 Gavin Barwell Conservative 
Croydon 
Central 

  02086638741  
0207219 7 022 
0207219 2119 

Gavin.Barwell@Parliament.Uk 
133 Wickenham Road 

Croydon  
CR08TE  

7 Paul Maynard Conservative 
Blackpool 
North & 
Cleveleys 

  01253473070  02072 197 017 Paul.Maynard@Parliament.Uk 
16 Queens Street 

Blackpool 
FY11PD 

8 Jake Berry Conservative 
Rossendale & 

Darwen 
  01706 215547 02072 197214 

Jake.Berry.Mp@Parliament.Uk 

4 Mount Terrace Rawtenstall 
Rossendale BB4 8SF 

9 Iain Stewart Conservative 
Milton Keynes 

South 
 

Tel: 01908  

Fax: 01908 

6868316868

30 

020 7219 7230 
iain.stewart.mp@parliament.uk 

 
 

Suite 102, Milton Keynes 

Business Centre, Foxhunter 

Drive, Linford Wood, MK14 

6GD 

10       

 

 

11       

 

 

 
12 
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  Name Party Constituency Mobile Office No. Hoc Number 
1 Email Direct 
2 Email Hoc 

Constituency Address 

1 

 
Graham Stringer 
(Vice-Chairman) 

 

Labour 
Manchester 

Blakely 
 01612026600 02072 19 5235 

Stringerg@Parliament.Uk 
Connollym@Parliament.Uk 

Rochdale Road, Manchester 
Lancashire M9 4AF 

2 

 
Kelvin Hopkins 
(Treasurer) 

 

Labour Luton North    01582488208 0207219 6670 
Hopkinsp@Parliament.Uk 
Hopkinsk@Parliament.Uk 

3 Union Street 
Luton LU1 3AN 

3 Jeremy Corbyn Labour Islington North   
 02077 272 

3889 
 

0207219 3545 

Jeremy@Islingtonlabour.Org.Uk 
Corbynj@Parliament.Uk 

Petersenn@Parliament.Uk 

86 Durham Road, London 
N7 7DU 

4 Clive Betts Labour 
Sheffield 
Altercliffe 

  
01142 734 

444 
01142 757788 

0207219 5114  Bettsc@Parliament.Uk 
Barkers Pool House 

Burgess Street 
Sheffield S1 2HF 

5 
Lord Faulkner 
Worcester 

Labour 
House of 
Lords  

    02072 198 503 Faulknerro@Parliament.Uk 
House Of Lords 

London SW1A 0PW 

6 Lillian Greenwood Labour 
Nottingham 

South 
  

01159 
 245 406 

02072 19 7122 
Liliangreenwood@Googlemail.Com 

Lilian.Greenwood.Mp@Parliament.Uk 

Nottingham Labour 
Unit 13a, 

John Folman Business Centre 
Nottingham NG3 4NB 
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 Name Party Constituency Mobile Office No. Hoc Number 
1 Email Direct 
2 Email Hoc 

Constituency Address 

7 Steve Hepburn Labour Jarrow   
01914 200 

648 
02072 194 134 

Hepburn4jarrow@Btinternet.Com 
Hepburns@Parliament.Uk 

136/137 Tedco Business 
Centre 

Viking Industrial Estate 
Jarrow NE32 3DT 

8 Steve Rotherham Labour 
Liverpool 
Walton 

  
01515 255 

025 
02072 193 000 

Steve@Steve4walton.Co.Uk 
Steve.Rotheram.Mp@Parliament.Uk 

330 Rice lane 
Liverpool L92BL 

9 Angela Smith Labour 
Penistone & 
Stockbridge 

  

01142 831 
855 

01142 831 
850 

02072 196 713 
Smithac@Parliament.Uk 
Wilsonst@Parliament.Uk 

The Arc, Town Hall 
Manchester Road, 

Stocksbridge 
Sheffield, S36 2DT 

10 George Howarth Labour Knowsley   
01515 469 

918 
02072 196 902 Howarthg@Parliament.Uk 

Lathom House 
North Mersey Business Centre 

Woodward Road, Kirkby 
L33 7UY 

11 

 
 

Louis Ellman 
 
 
 

Labour 
Liverpool 
Riverside 

  
01512 362 

969 
02072 195 210 

Carneyr@Parliament.Uk 
Ellmanl@Parliament.Uk 

515 
The Cotton Exchange Building 

Old Hall Street 
Liverpool L3 9LQ 
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 Name Party Constituency Mobile Office No. Hoc Number 
1 Email Direct 
2 Email Hoc 

Constituency Address 

12 
Rosie Cooper 

 
Labour 

West 
Lancashire 

  
01695 570 

094 
02072 195 690 Cooperre@Parliament.Uk 

 
 

127 Burscough Street 
Ormskirk L39 2EP 

 
 
 

13 Paul Flynn Labour Newport West   
01633 262 

348 
02072 193 478 Paulflynnmp@Talk21.Com 

 No constituency office 

publicised 

Tel: 01633 262348 

Fax: 01633 760532 
 

14 Stephen Twigg Labour 
Liverpool West 

Derby 
  01512300853 0207219 7103 Stephen.Twigg.Mp@Parliament.Uk 

108 Prescot Road 
Liverpool L7 0JA 

15 Robert Flello Labour Stoke On Trent   
01782 844 

810 
02072 193 000 Flellor@Parliament.Uk 

Travers Court, City Road 
Fenton, Stoke On Trent 

ST4 2PY 

16 

 
Jack Dromey 

 
 

Labour 
Birmingham 
Erdington 

   01213506077 02072 190 903 Jack.Dromey@Parliament.Uk   
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 Name Party Constituency Mobile Office No. Hoc Number 
1 Email Direct 
2 Email Hoc 

Constituency Address 

17 
 

Natascha Engel 
 

Labour 
North East 

Derby 
  

T: 01246 439 
018 
 

02072 194 709 
Williamsst@Parliament.Uk 
Engeln@Parliament.Uk 

62 Market Street 
Eckington S21 4JH 

18 Jim Fitzpatrick Labour 
Poplar And 
Limehouse 

  

T: 02077 536 
0562 

F: 02077 536 
0572 

 

02072 195 085 
02072 196 215 

Fitzpatrickj@Parliament.Uk   

19 Chris Leslie Labour 
Nottingham 

East 
  

01157 117 
666 

02072 193 000 
 

Chris.Leslie@Parliament.Uk 
 

Ground Floor, 12 Regent Street 
Nottingham NG1 5BQ 

20 Paul Blomfield Labour 
Sheffield 
Central 

  
T: 01142 722 

882 
 

02072 197 142 
Paul.Blomfield.Mp@Parliament.Uk 

Paul@Paulblomfield.Co.Uk 

Unit 4  
Endmund Road Business 

Centre 
135 Edmund Road 
Sheffield S2 4ED 

21 Ronnie Campbell Labour Blyth  

Tel: 01670 

363050 

Fax: 01670 

355192 

Tel: 020 7219 

4216 

Fax: 020 7219 

4358 

ronnie.campbell.mp@parliament.u

k  

 

  42 Renwick Road, Blyth, 

NE24 2LQ 

Tel: 01670 363050 

Fax: 01670 355192 
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 Name Party Constituency Mobile Office No. Hoc Number 
1 Email Direct 
2 Email Hoc 

Constituency Address 

1  
Scottish 

Nationalist  
      

2  
Scottish 

Nationalist 
      

3  
Scottish 

Nationalist 
      

4  
Scottish 

Nationalist 
      

5 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scottish 
Nationalist 
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The Light Rail Transit Association 

         

 
 

 

 

 Name   Constituency Mobile Office No. Hoc Number 
1 Email Direct 
2 Email Hoc 

Constituency Address 

1 Tom Brake Lib/Dem 
Carshalton & 
Wallington 

  
02082 558 

155 
02072 190 924 

Info@Tombrake.Co.Uk 
Braket@Parliament.Uk 

Kennedy House 
5 Nightingale Road 
Carshalton Surrey 

SM5 2DN 

2 Greg Mulholland Lib/Dem Leeds North   
01132 266 

519 
02072 193 833 

Info@Gregmulholland.Org 
Mulhollandg@Parliament.Uk 

Wainwright House 
12 Holt Park Centre 
Holt Road, Leeds 

LS16 7SR 

3 
 

Lord Shipley 
 

Lib/Dem 
 House of 
Lords 

    02072 195 353  shipleyj@parliament.uk  
 

House Of Lords 

       
 

 

       
 

 

   

 
 
 
 
 

   

 

 

 


